
SPORT DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT

FOOTBALL Friday, August 23, 2024 10:00am HOME Lawrence (scrimmage)
BOYS SOCCER Monday, August 26, 2024 10:00am HOME Riverside (scrimmage)
GIRLS SOCCER Monday, August 26, 2024 10:00am AWAY Atlantic County Institute of Technology (scrimmage)
GIRLS SOCCER Tuesday, August 27, 2024 10:00am AWAY Burlington Township (scrimmage)
VOLLEYBALL Wednesday, August 28, 2024 3:45pm AWAY BCIT Westampton (scrimmage)

BOYS SOCCER Thursday, August 29, 2024 4:00pm HOME STEM Civics Charter
GIRLS SOCCER Thursday, August 29, 2024 4:00pm AWAY Triton Regional
VOLLEYBALL Friday, August 30, 2024 10:00am AWAY Riverside
FOOTBALL Friday, August 30, 2024 3:15pm AWAY Academy of the New Church

GIRLS SOCCER Tuesday, September 3, 2024 3:45pm HOME Maple shade
BOYS SOCCER Wednesday, September 4, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Burlington Township
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, September 5, 2024 3:45pm HOME STEM Civics Charter

GIRLS SOCCER Friday, September 6, 2024 3:45pm HOME Cinnaminson Athletics
BOYS SOCCER Friday, September 6, 2024 4:00pm HOME Mooretsown Friend Academy

FOOTBALL Friday, September 6, 2024 6:00pm HOME Wildwood
BOYS SOCCER Monday, September 9, 2024 3:45pm HOME Palmyra
GIRLS SOCCER Monday, September 9, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Delran
VOLLEYBALL Monday, September 9, 2024 3:45pm HOME Pennsauken Tech

BOYS SOCCER Wednesday, September 11, 2024 3:45pm HOME Cinnaminson Athletics
GIRLS SOCCER Wednesday, September 11, 2024 3:45pm HOME Burlington Township
VOLLEYBALL Wednesday, September 11, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Florence Township Memorial

BOYS SOCCER Friday, September 13, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Seneca
FOOTBALL Friday, September 13, 2024 6:00pm AWAY Palmyra

BOYS SOCCER Saturday, September 14, 2024 10:00am AWAY Kings Christian
GIRLS SOCCER Saturday, September 14, 2024 6:30pm HOME Moorestown
BOYS SOCCER Monday, September 16, 2024 3:45pm HOME Bordentown
GIRLS SOCCER Monday, September 16, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Northern Burlington - Freedom
VOLLEYBALL Monday, September 16, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Burlington City

CROSS COUNTRY Tuesday, September 17, 2024 3:45pm AWAY BCIT Medford
BOYS SOCCER Wednesday, September 18, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Northern Burlington
GIRLS SOCCER Wednesday, September 18, 2024 3:45pm AWAY BCIT Medford
VOLLEYBALL Wednesday, September 18, 2024 3:45pm HOME Riverside
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, September 19, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Bishop Eustace Prep

BOYS SOCCER Friday, September 20, 2024 3:45pm HOME Florence Township Memorial
FOOTBALL Friday, September 20, 2024 6:00pm HOME Buena Regional

BOYS SOCCER Monday, September 23, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Pemberton Township
GIRLS SOCCER Monday, September 23, 2024 3:45pm HOME Delran
VOLLEYBALL Monday, September 23, 2024 3:45pm AWAY STEM Civics Charter
VOLLEYBALL Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3:45pm HOME Cinnaminson Athletics

BOYS SOCCER Wednesday, September 25, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Delran
GIRLS SOCCER Wednesday, September 25, 2024 4:00pm HOME Allentown
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, September 26, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Pennsauken Tech
FOOTBALL Thursday, September 26, 2024 5:30pm AWAY Riverside

GIRLS SOCCER Friday, September 27, 2024 4:00pm AWAY West Deptford High School
BOYS SOCCER Monday, September 30, 2024 3:45pm HOME Mooretsown Friend Academy
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GIRLS SOCCER Monday, September 30, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Cinnaminson Athletics
VOLLEYBALL Monday, September 30, 2024 3:45pm HOME Florence Township Memorial

CROSS COUNTRY Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Burlington Township
BOYS SOCCER Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3:45pm HOME Camden Catholic
GIRLS SOCCER Thursday, October 3, 2024 4:00pm AWAY Egg Harbor Township
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, October 3, 2024 5:30pm HOME Academy of the New Church

BOYS SOCCER Friday, October 4, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Palmyra
FOOTBALL Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00pm HOME Princeton

VOLLEYBALL Saturday, October 5, 2024 10:00am AWAY Cinnaminson Athletics
VOLLEYBALL Monday, October 7, 2024 3:45pm HOME Burlington City

GIRLS SOCCER Wednesday, October 9, 2024 3:45pm HOME Palmyra
VOLLEYBALL Wednesday, October 9, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Burlington Township

BOYS SOCCER Thursday, October 10, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Bordentown
GIRLS SOCCER Friday, October 11, 2024 3:45pm HOME Northern Burlington - Freedom
VOLLEYBALL Friday, October 11, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Sterling
FOOTBALL Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00pm HOME Bishop Eustace Prep

GIRLS SOCCER Monday, October 14, 2024 3:45pm HOME Camden Catholic
VOLLEYBALL Monday, October 14, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Collingswood

CROSS COUNTRY Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Pennsauken Tech
BOYS SOCCER Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Florence Township Memorial
VOLLEYBALL Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:45pm HOME BCIT Westampton

GIRLS SOCCER Wednesday, October 16, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Bordentown
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, October 17, 2024 3:45pm HOME Gloucester Catholic

BOYS SOCCER Thursday, October 17, 2024 4:00pm HOME KIPP Academy
FOOTBALL Friday, October 18, 2024 7:00pm HOME KIPP Academy

GIRLS SOCCER Monday, October 21, 2024 3:45pm HOME Moorestown Friends Academy
VOLLEYBALL Monday, October 21, 2024 3:45pm HOME Camden Academy Charter
VOLLEYBALL Wednesday, October 23, 2024 3:45pm HOME Delran
VOLLEYBALL Thursday, October 24, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Riverside

GIRLS SOCCER Friday, October 25, 2024 3:45pm HOME Seneca
BOYS SOCCER Friday, October 25, 2024 4:00pm HOME Lindenwold

FOOTBALL Friday, October 25, 2024 6:00pm AWAY Lindenwold


